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Reception
5.1 sqm

Office
15 sqm

Laundry
2 sqm

Entrance Lobby
14.5 sqm

Bar
8sqm

Kitchen
39.4 sqm

Social/Function Space
82 sqm (Inc. Conservatory)

Dining Hall
Whole Area 86.3 sqm (Inc tiled area)

Shared Space
8.7 sqm

Conservatory Function area

Boiler Room
6.5 sqm

Apartment Access Hallway
8.6 sqm

Store/
Private W/C

3 sqm

Breakfast bar
Tiled area 8.9 sqm

Hallway 1
11sqm

Hallway 2
21 sqm (Inc. Stairs)

Hallway 3
8.2 sqm

Hallway 4
4.1 sqm (Excl. Stairs)

Hallway 5
7.8 sqm

Cp'd

Cp'd

W/C Hall
2.4 sqm

W/C 1
1.9 sqm

W/C 2
1.9 sqm
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21sqm
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13.3 sqm
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12.0 sqm
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14.5 sqm

Fistral Bedroom
18.9 sqm

Fistral
Total Floor Area:

84.2 sqm

Fistral Kitchen/Dining
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Fistral Balcony
55.5 sqm

External Area
No Access

Fistral
Store
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Fistral Living Space
26.5 sqm

Pentire Bedroom 1
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Pentire
Bathroom
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Kitchen
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Pentire Bedroom 2
13 sqm

Pentire Office
2.7 sqm

Pentire
Total Floor Area:

56.2 sqm
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Towan Living Space
17.6 sqm

Towan Bedroom
9.6 sqm

Towan
Kitchen
7 sqm

Towan
Total Floor Area:

41.5 sqm
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Towan
Shower Room

3.5 sqm

Fistral
Bathroom
3.2 sqm

First Floor Hallway
21.5sqm

Fistral Hallway
8.5 sqm

Pentire Hallway
3.5 sqm

Hallway 6
11.7 sqm

Cupboard

Locked (No access)

31
17.5 sqm

32
17.0 sqm

33
12.7 sqm

34
15.6 sqm

DNDN Fire EscHallway 7
18.2 sqm
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13.2 sqm
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12.1 sqm
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13.1 sqm
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11.7 sqm
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17.2 sqm

28
8.6 sqm
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